
Buyback PANORO ENERGY ASA: 17 June - 21 June 2024

Currency Market
NOK XOSL

Volume Price (NOK) Total Consideration (NOK) Date and Time
833 32 26,656.00 2024.06.17 09:11:03
880 32.3 28,424.00 2024.06.17 09:35:44

1131 32.2 36,418.20 2024.06.17 10:27:43
1282 32.2 41,280.40 2024.06.17 10:27:43
1666 31.95 53,228.70 2024.06.17 10:43:36
1708 31.85 54,399.80 2024.06.17 11:14:02
1666 31.75 52,895.50 2024.06.17 11:45:59
1666 31.75 52,895.50 2024.06.17 11:54:54
1170 31.6 36,972.00 2024.06.17 12:10:47

496 31.6 15,673.60 2024.06.17 12:12:19
1708 31.7 54,143.60 2024.06.17 12:46:29
1708 31.85 54,399.80 2024.06.17 13:16:39
3670 31.925 117,164.75 2024.06.17 13:46:54
1666 32 53,312.00 2024.06.17 14:24:31
3670 31.925 117,164.75 2024.06.17 15:05:10
1666 31.85 53,062.10 2024.06.17 15:29:36
1666 31.8 52,978.80 2024.06.17 15:39:16

833 31.85 26,531.05 2024.06.17 15:54:21
833 31.8 26,489.40 2024.06.17 15:57:28

82 31.75 2,603.50 2024.06.17 16:00:43
1308 32.7 42,771.60 2024.06.18 09:31:03
1009 32.65 32,943.85 2024.06.18 09:42:24
1930 32.7 63,111.00 2024.06.18 10:16:34
1672 32.6 54,507.20 2024.06.18 10:30:57
1778 32.55 57,873.90 2024.06.18 11:19:05
1672 32.5 54,340.00 2024.06.18 11:23:25
1720 32.55 55,986.00 2024.06.18 12:05:05
2094 32.65 68,369.10 2024.06.18 12:40:00
1672 32.65 54,590.80 2024.06.18 12:40:00
1800 32.7 58,860.00 2024.06.18 13:22:30
1672 32.65 54,590.80 2024.06.18 13:44:03
1259 32.85 41,358.15 2024.06.18 14:27:48

633 32.85 20,794.05 2024.06.18 14:27:49
1845 32.85 60,608.25 2024.06.18 14:27:49
2596 32.8 85,148.80 2024.06.18 15:06:47

59 32.95 1,944.05 2024.06.18 15:25:51
1630 32.95 53,708.50 2024.06.18 15:30:28
1672 32.95 55,092.40 2024.06.18 15:37:27
1979 33.05 65,405.95 2024.06.18 15:46:03

800 33.2 26,560.00 2024.06.19 09:09:03
500 33.25 16,625.00 2024.06.19 09:20:32
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345 33.25 11,471.25 2024.06.19 09:20:32
1133 33.25 37,672.25 2024.06.19 09:42:32

11 33.1 364.10 2024.06.19 10:03:51
1589 33.1 52,595.90 2024.06.19 10:11:58
1600 33.1 52,960.00 2024.06.19 10:27:27

857 32.9 28,195.30 2024.06.19 10:46:43
743 32.9 24,444.70 2024.06.19 10:47:42
223 32.9 7,336.70 2024.06.19 11:41:53
600 32.9 19,740.00 2024.06.19 11:41:53
777 32.9 25,563.30 2024.06.19 11:41:53

1600 32.9 52,640.00 2024.06.19 11:57:00
62 32.9 2,039.80 2024.06.19 12:18:44

1661 33.05 54,896.05 2024.06.19 12:38:11
12 33 396.00 2024.06.19 12:42:02

1632 33.05 53,937.60 2024.06.19 13:00:10
100 33 3,300.00 2024.06.19 13:06:57

1488 33 49,104.00 2024.06.19 13:06:57
11 32.85 361.35 2024.06.19 13:27:04

975 33.3 32,467.50 2024.06.19 13:40:44
945 33.3 31,468.50 2024.06.19 13:40:44

1083 33.3 36,063.90 2024.06.19 13:40:44
1600 33.5 53,600.00 2024.06.19 14:02:27

438 33.6 14,716.80 2024.06.19 15:11:05
1489 33.6 50,030.40 2024.06.19 15:11:05
1500 33.55 50,325.00 2024.06.19 15:13:04

100 33.55 3,355.00 2024.06.19 15:13:04
1600 33.55 53,680.00 2024.06.19 15:23:05
1000 33.55 33,550.00 2024.06.19 15:59:05
1000 33.55 33,550.00 2024.06.19 15:59:05

974 33.55 32,677.70 2024.06.19 15:59:05
1000 33.55 33,550.00 2024.06.19 15:59:05

552 33.55 18,519.60 2024.06.19 15:59:05
1000 34 34,000.00 2024.06.20 09:35:17

129 34 4,386.00 2024.06.20 09:35:17
872 34.05 29,691.60 2024.06.20 09:58:43

2531 34.15 86,433.65 2024.06.20 10:35:53
1569 34 53,346.00 2024.06.20 11:04:14

283 33.95 9,607.85 2024.06.20 11:40:37
829 33.95 28,144.55 2024.06.20 11:40:37
200 33.95 6,790.00 2024.06.20 11:40:37

1698 33.95 57,647.10 2024.06.20 11:40:37
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468 33.95 15,888.60 2024.06.20 11:40:37
1491 33.95 50,619.45 2024.06.20 12:23:50

484 33.95 16,431.80 2024.06.20 12:23:51
1191 34.1 40,613.10 2024.06.20 13:18:30
2910 34.2 99,522.00 2024.06.20 13:36:57

435 34.15 14,855.25 2024.06.20 14:03:02
701 34.15 23,939.15 2024.06.20 14:03:02
565 34.15 19,294.75 2024.06.20 14:03:02

1569 34.1 53,502.90 2024.06.20 14:03:02
1259 34.05 42,868.95 2024.06.20 14:23:17

187 34.05 6,367.35 2024.06.20 14:23:17
1569 34.1 53,502.90 2024.06.20 14:35:30
1682 34.1 57,356.20 2024.06.20 15:00:00
1182 34.1 40,306.20 2024.06.20 15:25:39

387 34.1 13,196.70 2024.06.20 15:30:38
171 34.1 5,831.10 2024.06.20 15:37:50

2 34.1 68.20 2024.06.20 15:37:50
178 34.1 6,069.80 2024.06.20 15:37:50

2244 34.1 76,520.40 2024.06.20 15:37:50
200 34.15 6,830.00 2024.06.20 15:54:16

2014 34.15 68,778.10 2024.06.20 15:54:28
31 34.1 1,057.10 2024.06.21 09:20:34

1000 34.1 34,100.00 2024.06.21 09:20:34
80 34.1 2,728.00 2024.06.21 09:20:35

1398 34.05 47,601.90 2024.06.21 09:37:16
1306 33.9 44,273.40 2024.06.21 10:39:52

359 33.9 12,170.10 2024.06.21 10:39:52
1900 34.05 64,695.00 2024.06.21 10:55:42

62 34.05 2,111.10 2024.06.21 10:55:42
1540 34 52,360.00 2024.06.21 10:55:54
1540 33.9 52,206.00 2024.06.21 11:19:34
1540 33.95 52,283.00 2024.06.21 12:56:44
1665 34 56,610.00 2024.06.21 13:39:35
1987 34 67,558.00 2024.06.21 13:39:36

78 33.9 2,644.20 2024.06.21 14:50:19
965 33.9 32,713.50 2024.06.21 14:50:19
769 33.9 26,069.10 2024.06.21 14:50:19
377 33.9 12,780.30 2024.06.21 14:50:19
707 33.9 23,967.30 2024.06.21 14:50:19
728 33.9 24,679.20 2024.06.21 14:50:19

1540 33.85 52,129.00 2024.06.21 15:43:58
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1600 33.85 54,160.00 2024.06.21 15:45:16
8218 34 279,412.00 2024.06.21 15:50:12

65 34 2,210.00 2024.06.21 15:50:12
58 34 1,972.00 2024.06.21 15:50:12

487 34 16,558.00 2024.06.21 15:50:12
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